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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

13 65 Total Team
3 8 3 CHARLES Mannika (OH)

2 5 4 SARAUW Janelle (OH)

0 71 Total Team

10 68 Total Team
6 17 2 BRATHWAITE Valissia

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

35 56 Total Team
12 15 18 MARCELLE Shanice (OH)

4 4 14 CHARUK Lucille (MB)

26 68 Total Team
25 64 17 CYR Megan (S)

25 32 Total Team
10 10 20 CRANSTON Dana (OH)

10 15 11 ANDREW-WASYLIK Tesca

Best Scorer 5 17 8 BARRY Tamisha (OH)14 24 20 CRANSTON Dana (OH)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

13 71 Total Team
5 17 14 GUMBS Sacha (OP)

4 10 8 BARRY Tamisha (OH)

2 23 Total Team
1 2 8 BARRY Tamisha (OH)

1 12 1 SELKRIDGE Danielle (MB)

2 33 Total Team
2 7 13 SCHJANG-SIMMONDS

15 Total Team
32 127 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 71 Total Team
11 15 20 CRANSTON Dana (OH)

8 15 18 MARCELLE Shanice (OH)

10 28 Total Team
3 5 20 CRANSTON Dana (OH)

2 5 8 THIBEAULT Jaimie (MB)

11 74 Total Team
2 9 4 RICHEY Kyla (OH)

2 8 8 THIBEAULT Jaimie (MB)

16 Total Team
75 173 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ISV • US Virgin Islands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SELKRIDGE Danielle (MB)

2 BRATHWAITE Valissia (OH)

3 CHARLES Mannika (OH)

4 SARAUW Janelle (OH)

5 ROSA Khrystin (L)L

6 THOMAS Juliseaa (S)

7 WATTLEY Keveena (MB)

8 BARRY Tamisha (OH)

13 SCHJANG-SIMMONDS Melissa (S)

14 GUMBS Sacha (OP)

15 WILLIAMS Amara (MB)
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L L L

  


 
  
  

1

3

1

5

2
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Coach:
Assistant:

HOBSON, Lucille (ISV)

MIRANDA, Desiree (ISV)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GUIMOND Janie (L)L

3 PAGE Brittney (OP)

4 RICHEY Kyla (OH)

8 THIBEAULT Jaimie (MB)

9 LOVE Tabitha (OH)

11 ANDREW-WASYLIK Tesca (L)L

14 CHARUK Lucille (MB)

15 PAVAN Rebecca (MB)

17 CYR Megan (S)

18 MARCELLE Shanice (OH)

19 LUNDQUIST Jennifer (S)

20 CRANSTON Dana (OH)

L L L
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10

8

5

3

7

1

11

14

Coach:
Assistant:

Arnd Ludwig

Scott Koskie

Referees: CUMMINGS, Leighton (JAM) & DURAN, Maria (MEX)

CAN
ISV 0

3 25

12

25

9

25

11

75

32

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:17 0:17 0:52

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 8505/18/2014

Mississauga, ON

Hersey Centre

Match duration:  Start: 18:24  End: 19:22  Total: 0:58
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

Women's World Championship Qual.- Group S
Round Robin


